
1. Omg.

1 104 Anders Nyholm MV Sjælland 0:21:13 0:20:06 0:41:19 0:20:41 1:02:00 0:20:55 1:22:55

2 113 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 0:21:35 0:20:50 0:42:25 0:20:05 1:02:30 0:22:30 1:25:00

3 108 Bogi Kristiansen Hareskov CK (civil) 0:21:35 0:22:31 0:44:06 0:24:08 1:08:14 0:24:13 1:32:27

4 107 Morten Perfeldt Nordsjælland 0:23:24 0:22:26 0:45:50 0:24:10 1:10:00 0:25:00 1:35:00

5 114 Rasmus M. Thomsen 0:23:58 0:23:42 0:47:40 0:24:00 1:11:40 0:24:10 1:35:50

6 103 Kim Løvkvist MV Sjælland 0:23:58 0:24:16 0:48:14 0:23:56 1:12:10 0:25:20 1:37:30

7 110 Kasper Schrøder København PI 0:23:58 0:23:15 0:47:13 0:24:01 1:11:14 0:26:58 1:38:12

8 102 Rasmus Studsgaard MV Sjælland ? ? 0:47:48 0:24:22 1:12:10 0:26:32 1:38:42

9 112 Kasper H. Damgaard Østjylland 0:33:22 0:34:30 1:07:52 ? ? ? 1:47:23

10 115 Brian V. Jensen 0:26:29 0:28:42 0:55:11 0:25:49 1:21:00 0:29:09 1:50:09

11 111 Søren Risvig MV Sjælland 0:34:23 0:26:37 1:01:00 ? ? ? 1:59:23

12 106 Jan Sørensen København PI 0:36:15 0:26:55 1:03:10 0:28:43 1:31:53 0:32:40 2:04:33

13 101 Claus Hansen MV Sjælland 0:34:35 0:30:15 1:04:50 0:31:02 1:35:52 0:31:28 2:07:20

14 105 Sune Krebs København PI 0:26:10 0:28:24 0:54:34 0:30:26 1:25:00 Udgået

15 John Christensen Svendborg PI udgået

1. Omg.

1 205 Jens Glerup Odense PI 0:24:33 0:23:59 0:48:32 0:24:42 1:13:14

2 203 Morten B. Andersen MV Sjælland 0:22:32 0:22:58 0:45:30 0:29:25 1:14:55

3 201 Poul Gregers Pedersen MV Sjælland 0:24:41 0:24:46 0:49:27 0:25:33 1:15:00

4 202 Rene Frederiksen MV Sjælland 0:28:50 0:29:06 0:57:56 0:28:34 1:26:30

Klasse 2 2. Omg. 3. Omg.

2. Omg. 3. Omg. 4. Omg.Klasse 1
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1. afdeling / Virum, Geels Skov 

Tirsdag den 9. oktober 2012



1. Omg.

1 306 Lasse Buus København PI 0:23:25 0:21:44 0:45:09 0:23:41 1:08:50

2 304 Frank Brasgaard Fredericia PI 0:24:49 0:25:59 0:50:48 0:28:10 1:18:58

3 301 Carsten Carnett MV Sjælland 0:29:30 0:28:22 0:57:52 0:27:38 1:25:30

4 303 Hans Henrik Juda MV Sjælland 0:31:00 0:28:37 0:59:37 0:31:19 1:30:56

1. Omg.

1 405 Svend T. Ovesen Skanderborg PI 0:29:35 0:28:25 0:58:00 0:29:00 1:27:00

2 404 Hans Olsen Civil 0:30:00 0:29:20 0:59:20 0:32:15 1:31:35

3 401 Kurt Finn Petersen Assens PI 0:33:56 0:33:14 1:07:10 0:32:37 1:39:47

4 402 Finn Kristensen Østjylland 0:31:35 0:33:51 1:05:26 0:34:47 1:40:13

1. Omg.

1 503 Lasse Hartmann MV Sjælland 0:29:22 0:28:28 0:57:50 0:29:25 1:27:15

2 505 Søren Bloch Nordsjælland 0:29:40 0:29:20 0:59:00 0:30:20 1:29:20

3 502 Carsten Limkilde Hansen MV Sjælland 0:29:22 0:30:35 0:59:57 0:31:28 1:31:25

4 506 Lars H. Jensen Kalundborg PI 0:32:06 0:32:30 1:04:36 0:34:17 1:38:53

5 504 Kristoffer Jensen 0:30:23 0:35:57 1:06:20 ####### udgået

1. Omg.

1 601 Bettina Romer Jensen MV Sjælland 0:28:21 0:26:09 0:54:30 0:25:30 1:20:00

2 603 Rie Klose Odense PI 0:35:05 0:34:40 1:09:45 0:34:38 1:44:23

3 602 Anja Augustsen MV Sjælland 0:40:00 0:47:00 1:27:00 ####### udgået

Klasse 4

3. Omg.2. Omg.

3. Omg.2. Omg.

3. Omg.2. Omg.

Begynder

Damer

Klasse 3 3. Omg.2. Omg.
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1 Anders Nyholm MV Sjælland 1 1

2 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 2 2

3 Bogi Kristiansen Hareskov CK (civil) 3 3

4 Morten Perfeldt Nordsjælland 4 4

5 Rasmus M. Thomsen 5 5

6 Kim Løvkvist MV Sjælland 6 6

7 Kasper Schrøder København PI 7 7

7 Rasmus Studsgaard MV Sjælland 8 8

7 Kasper H. Damgaard Østjylland 9 9

10 Brian V. Jensen 10 10

11 Søren Risvig MV Sjælland 11 11

12 Jan Sørensen København PI 12 12

13 Claus Hansen MV Sjælland 13 13

13 Sune Krebs København PI 14 14

15 John Christensen Svendborg PI 15 15
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Klasse 2

1 Jens Glerup Odense PI 1 1

2 Morten B. Andersen MV Sjælland 2 2

3 Poul Gregers Pedersen MV Sjælland 3 3

4 Rene Frederiksen MV Sjælland 4 4
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Klasse 3

1 Lasse Buus København PI 1 1

2 Frank Brasgaard Fredericia PI 2 2

3 Carsten Carnett MV Sjælland 3 3

4 Hans Henrik Juda MV Sjælland 4 4
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Klasse 4

1 Svend T. Ovesen Skanderborg PI 1 1

2 Hans Olsen Civil 2 2

3 Kurt Finn Petersen Assens PI 3 3

4 Finn Kristensen Østjylland 4 4
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1 Bettina Romer Jensen MV Sjælland 1 1

2 Rie Klose Odense PI 2 2

3 Anja Augustsen MV Sjælland 3 3
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Begynder

1 Lasse Hartmann MV Sjælland 1 1

2 Søren Bloch Nordsjælland 2 2

3 Carsten Limkilde Hansen MV Sjælland 3 3

4 Lars H. Jensen Kalundborg PI 4 4

4 Kristoffer Jensen 5 5


